
 
Teaching Foundations: Organizing an Effective Lecture 

Presentation by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, October 2, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 

 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Poll Everywhere  
by Jerad Watson 

Thursday, October 3, 11:30-1:00, EB 242 *  
 

Advising as Teaching: The First-year Experience at UAB 
by Victoria Smith 

Thursday, October 3, 12:00-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Zoom by Jerad Watson 
Monday, October 7, 11:00-12:30, Online 

 

Global Awareness: Safe Zone by Amanda Shaffer 
Tuesday, October 8, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 * 

 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric  
by Samira Laouzai, Zhetao Guo 

Wednesday, October 9, 9:00-4:00, EB 242 * 
 

UAB Libraries: Where to Begin with Augmented and 
Virtual Reality by Dorothy Ogdon 

Wednesday, October 9, 10:00-11:00, EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: Effective Use of Team Teaching  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, October 9, 12:10-1:00 LRC 210A 
 

Global Awareness: Managing Group Work  
with Cross-Cultural Savvy by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, October 10, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare:  
Teams & Teamwork by Allison Shorten,  

Curry Bordelon, Peter Bosworth 
Thursday, October 10, 12:00-1:00, NB 1052 * 

 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas Overview for Beginners 
by Jerad Watson 

Friday, October 11, 11:30-1:00, Online 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper Training 
by Consuelo Click 

Monday, October 14, 11:00-1:00, EB 243 * 
 
 
 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Leadership Fables 
by Lynn Nichols, Curry Bordelon 

Monday, October 21, 12:00-1:00, NB 1020 * 
 

Accessibility: Implementing ADA/504 Accommodations 
by Courtney Champion, Valerie DuBose 

Tuesday, October 22, 10:00-11:30, EB 243 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Portfolium by Jerad Watson 
Tuesday, October 22, 11:00-1:00, EB 242 * 

 

Teaching Foundations: The Use of Scholarship to Enhance 
Teaching by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, October 23, 12:10-1:00, LRC 215 
 

eLearning Universal Design: How to Apply UDL Principles 
by Samira Laouzai and Courtney Felton 

Wednesday, October 23, 9:00-10:30, EB 243 
 

Advising as Teaching: Finalize Friday: An Intrusive 
Academic Advising Strategy to Increase Student Success 

and Retention by Tashara Walker and Vonetta Hardy 
Thursday, October 24, 12:00-1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Mental Health Matters: First Aid  
by Julia Sanford, Bobby Whitehead 

Friday, October 25, 8:30-12:30, EB 242 
Friday, November 1, 8:30-12:30, EB 242 

Global Awareness: Helping International Students Avoid 
Plagiarism by Melissa Hawkins 

Friday, October 25, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *  
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Using Video in Your Classes  
by Brian Moon 

Tuesday, October 29, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Foundations: Seven Habits of the Most 
Successful Teachers by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, October 30, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 
 

eLearning Online Teaching: Developing Learning 
Activities & Assessments by Samira Laouzai, Zhetao Guo 

Thursday, October 31, 10:00-11:30, EB 242 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Roles & 
Responsibilities by Allison Shorten, Peter Bosworth 

Thursday, October 31, 12:00-1:00, NB 1054 * 
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Visit UAB.edu/CTL  
for more information *Meal Provided 


